Monitorler

23.8

23.8

15.6

15.6

15.6

23.8

15.6

21.5

15.6

21.5

23.8

21.5

Uriin

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

MONITOR

ASUS

VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

128,10

152,25

250,95

271,95

292,95

297,15

313,95

355,95

660,45

107,10

162,75

177,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

23

27

14

15

15

15

23.

14

23

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

177,45

177,45

229,95

313,95

418,95

450,45

481,95

555,45

628,95

2.413,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



